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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering
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Data card
- WDD2073721F074776 -

WDD2073721F074776

E 550

0170541204

1757528

P0670

18.08.10

27396630394821
72290402910845
2073301905011022802915
2073302005011022802920
20735025010995572010
20446086001022301929

Major assemblies

O Engine
« Transmission

Major assembly number Variant Object number
27396630394821 A2730103544
72290402910845 2072703200

2 Front axle, left 2073301905011022802915
% Front axle, right 2073302005011022802920
O Rear axle 20735025010995572010
§ Steering 20446086001022301929 2044608600
)
S
o,Codes
—
8 Code Designation
% 040U SCHWARZ - UNILACK
% 108 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB
8 1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
200A LEDER
201A LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
212B BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN
218 Rear view camera
232 Garage door opener
236 Daytime running lamps
242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
245 Compass
249 Mirror package
264 Licence plate for America
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Code
267
275
277
284B
291
301
309
312B
342B
401
409
413
427
428
43P
461
475
483
494
512
518
536
540
551
580
58U
600
608
615
619
634
636
668
690
705L
731
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Designation

TYPENKENNZEICHEN ABWEICHEND
Memory package

AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel
AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH FUER USA

Pelvisbags

Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment

Cup holder
SPRACHE HEADUNIT - AMERIKANISCH

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - AMERIKANISCH

Climatised front seats

Multicontour seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
7G-TRONIC PLUS

Steering wheel shift paddles
STEUERCODE VERTRIEB

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system
dynamic handling package

US version

COMAND APS with 6-disc DVD changer
Media Interface cable kit

Sirius satellite radio

Electric sunblind for rear window
Anti-theft warning system

THERMATIC automatic climate control
alpaca grey fabric headlining

Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)

high-gloss brown burr walnut wood trim
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Code
75V
763
772
795
7TXXL
801
810
875
887
889
919
950
986
989
A22
A24
A31
A36
Ad1
A49
A52
A89
B12
F207
FC
G904
GA
HA
K15

M273
M55
NA1
NCO
NC5
P35
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Designation

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 91H+94H XL
Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG bodystyling

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA
Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
Windscreen washer system

Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO package

Cooling capacity - booster package
AMG Sports package

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
SOFTWARE (INDIVIDUELL)
WANDLERGEHAEUSE AGA
SOFTWARE 2

WANDLER MIT 3 REIBLAMELLEN

R- SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 207

COUPE

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 04
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH
HINTERACHSE
STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
LINKS-LENKUNG

V8-OTTOMOTOR M273
HUBRAUM 5,5 LITER

STEUERCODE WERK BREMEN
NAG2 PLUS

STEUERCODE WERK BREMEN

Intelligent Light System
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Code Designation

P64 Memory package

R02 All season tyres

u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor

u12 Velour floor mats

u71 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA

VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS

VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS

VPD data

VPD ID Designation Contents

00057 Navigationskartenversion NS1041-01

00064 Federbeine vorne A2073202438 A2073202338

00065 Federn hinten A2043240704

00066 Federbeilagen hinten A2103250184
oben

00103 Radio-Kommissionierung ME5310A7130029

10199 Radelektronik-ldentifier 043300000D645A00000D649D00000D5D5000000DB2A4

10225 SSG Fahrer. 3C7E;37EB;3D1D;390E;3A90;FFFF;3C07:3823
Normierposition (alt)

10226 SSG Fahrer 3C7E;37EB;3D1D;390E;3A90;FFFF;3C07;3B23
Referenzposition (alt)

10227 SSG Fahrer 21;25:00:20
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Adaptionsdaten (alt)

10228 SSG Beifahrer 3C83;3813;3CFD;3910;3A91;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
Normierposition (alt)

10229 SSG Beifahrer 3C83:3813;3CFD;3910:3A91;FFFF:FFFF;FFFF
Referenzposition (alt)

SSG Beifahrer
10230 Adaptionsdaten (alt) 28,26,00;31
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20002 EGS-Kennung v38ba08p04srffony2l7
SCN LRSM (Regen-

30043 Licht-Sensor) 2079010600020002
SCN WSS
30044 (Windschutzscheibe) 2076702701020001
Equipment
Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:AUTOMATISCHE ERFASSUNG KLARLACK
Interior equipment 201 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
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Additional information on interior

. 200 - LEDER
equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 040 SCHWARZ - UNILACK
Tires
Tire manufacturer PIRELLI
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